Confirmation Schedule 2020-2021
Updated on September 15, 2020

Date

Topic or Activity

Details

Wednesday, Sept. 2 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Parent and Confirmand meeting

Wednesday, Sept. 16 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 1: Traveling Together

Wednesday, Sept. 23 @ 6 p.m.
Meet in-person at Grace

Confirmation Class

Lesson 3: Loving Together

Wednesday, Oct. 7 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 4: Belonging Together

Wednesday, Oct. 14 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 6: Early Church

Wednesday, Oct. 21 @ 6 p.m.
Meet in-person at Grace

Confirmation Class

Lesson 8: Wesley & The Methodists

Sunday, Nov. 1

Shelter Meal

Prep shelter meal at Grace.

Wednesday, Nov. 4 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 10: The Local Church

Wednesday, Nov. 11 @ 6 p.m.
Meet in-person at Grace.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 11: The Connection

Wednesday, Nov. 18 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 13: Music & Lyrics

Wednesday, Dec. 2 @ 6 p.m.
Meet in-person at Grace.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 14: Remembrance




Wednesday, Dec. 9 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 15: Accepting Grace

Wednesday, Dec. 16 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 19: Experiencing God

Wednesday, Jan. 6 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 21: The Bible: A United
Methodist View

Wednesday, Jan. 13 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 23: Who is God? (And Who
God Isn't)

Wednesday, Jan. 20 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 26: Looking Like God: Imago
Dei

Wednesday, Feb. 5 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 27: Hitting the Mark: Sin and
Grace

Tentative

Confirmation Lock-In

Wednesday, Feb. 12 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 31: What's Next? Life After
Death

Wednesday, Feb. 17 @ 6:15
p.m. Service is in-person.

Ash Wednesday

Class will participate in the service

Wednesday, Mar. 4 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 34: A Faith to Confirm

Wednesday, Mar. 11 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Lesson 39: A Journey to Continue

SPRING BREAK DMPS

March 15-23

Wednesday, Mar. 25 @ 6 p.m.

Confirmation Class

Tentative — leaving this on the schedule
in the event we have a canceled class.

Thursday, Apr. 1 @ 6:15 p.m. -
service begins at 7 p.m.

Holy Thursday Service

Confirmands will participate in the
service.




Friday, Apr. 2 @ 6:15 p.m. - Good Friday Service | Please attend this powerful service.
service begins at 7 p.m.

Wednesday, Apr. 7 Work on Bible Stories

Wednesday, Apr. 14 @ 7 p.m. Present Bible Stories

Wednesday, Apr. 21 @ 6 p.m. | Confirmation Class Write personal statement of faith

Thursday, Apr. 22 through Thursday, April 29 - Individual meetings with Pastor Nate and
Coreen

Wednesday, Apr. 28 @ 7 p.m. | Rehearsal for Confirmation Service

Sunday, May 2 @ 10:15 a.m. Confirmation Sunday!!




